
Udhna - Bhavnagar Terminus Special Fare Special/09021 - Exp - WR 
ST/Surat to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

10h 27m - 497 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 22:05 0 1 0 18 49 WR
2 BH Bharuch Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 63 80 18 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 134 71 36 WR
4 ANND Anand Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 169 70 40 WR
5 ND Nadiad Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 188 48 37 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 234 13 52 WR
7 GG Gandhigram

(Ahmedabad)
03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 253 46 51 WR

8 SEJ Sarkhej 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 263 77 50 WR
9 DOK Dholka 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 299 85 WR
10 DCK Dhandhuka 04:44 04:46 2m 0 2 362 52 25 WR
11 BTD Botad Junction 05:40 05:55 15m 0 2 408 57 120 WR
12 DLJ Dhola Junction 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 451 - 37 WR
13 SGD Songadh 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 473 64 38 WR
14 SOJN Sihor Junction 06:59 07:01 2m 0 2 480 37 64 WR
15 BVP Bhavnagar Para 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 498 2 17 WR
16 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 08:45 0 2 501 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (00:28)

Oct 23 2024 (00:28)

1

1


